





Exploded View : EV GENERATOR 426 PS PORT XC
Drawing No. : 1000005845

ITEM	PART#	QTY.	DESCRIPTION
PAGE 1			
1	10000008370	1	MUFFLER GTH530 W/SA
2	0G3730B	8	SCREW SHC M8-1.25 X 25 G8.8 SEMS
3	0C4138	1	GASKET EXHAUST PORT
4	10000002976	1	MANIFOLD EXHAUST 426CC 166MM
5	0L2391	1	GASKET EXHAUST 426
6	0L4980	1	ENGINE GH426 XP PULL 49ST
7	0L3297	1	ALT 6500W CU-AL BRUSH TYPE
8	10000000245	1	BRACKET MUFFLER XC
9	10000003425	1	DECAL FUEL OVERFLOW PRO SERIES
10	0L5761	1	DECAL DATA PLATE FUEL TANK XP
11	0L5761A	1	DECAL BLANK PLATE FUEL TANK XP
12	0H0116B	1	DECAL WARN HOT EXHAUST
13	0H4635B	1	DECAL DANGER & SAFETY RUS
14	0H9004	1	DECAL LIFT WARNING XP PORT
15	0G5445	4	SCREW HHTT M8-1.25 X 20
16	0H8250	1	DECAL CO WARNING 3L PRODCT HOR
17	0L0207	1	FUEL TNK 9 GAL ASSY
18	067989	13	NUT HEX FL WHIZ M8-1.25
19	0H7520	1	FUEL GAUGE,ROUND 6 LONG
20	0H7521	1	GROMMET FUEL GAUGE ROUND
21	0H2043	2	VIB MOUNT 35 X 12 X M8-1.25
22	10000003289	1	ST03 BRACKET ENGINE MOUNT XP
23	081990	4	SCREW SHC M8-1.25 X 40 C8.8
24	084508A	2	VIBRATION MNT 45 ANGLE 65 DURO
25	0H0919	1	ASSEMBLY,BRUSH VISION
26	G051713	4	WASHER FLAT M5
27	G049815	4	SCREW HHC M5-0.8 X 16 G8.8
28	0H2579B	1	AVR 5.5-7.5KW VISION ALT
29	0H3049	1	COVER ALTERNATOR INLET 5-7KW
30	G052618	2	SCREW HHC M5-0.8 X 12 C8.8
31	G049226	2	WASHER LOCK M5
32	G046526	4	WASHER LOCK M10
33	G022511	4	SCREW HHC 3/8-16 X 1-1/4 G5
34	0H1411B	4	RUBBER MOUNT 10.3 ID X 11 HGT
35	0H1610A	4	ANTI-CRUSH 10.80D 9ID 10LG
36	0H0958A	1	ASSY GAS CAP SEALED - BLACK
37	0H1326	1	FILTER FUEL
38	10000004136	1	SPARK ARRESTOR
39	10000000680	1	VALVE FUEL SHUTOFF PRO SERIES
40	10000000650	1	KNOB FUEL VALVE TOUCH POINT PRO
41	0K9238	1	SCREW BFHSC M3-0.5 X 16 BLK ZP

PAGE 2

1	10000003248	2	ST15 LIFTING EYE XC
2	10000003291	2	ST03 LIFT EYE COVER XC
3	10000000188	2	BINDING POST ASSEMBLY #10-24 TH
4	0J9125	6	NUT HEX FL WHIZ M8-1.25
5	0G5445	2	SCREW HHTT M8-1.25 X 20
6	0K9233	12	SCREW HHFCS M6-1.0 X 20 G8.8
7	0J1321	12	WASHER FLAT M6 NYLON
8	10000003233	1	ST19 SKIRT LONG SIDE XP
9	10000001958	5	NUT CLIP-ON M6X1.0
10	0H1780B	2	CURVED HEAD M8-1.25 X 50MM LNG
11	10000003055	2	HANDLE GRIP PRO SERIES
12	10000007045	1	ST03 WELD HDL H-STYLE FOLD DOWN XC
13	10000004782	1	LATCH HANDLE XC
14	10000003454	1	ST19 SKIRT ENGINE SIDE XC
15	10000002475	1	DECAL QUICK START PRO SERIES
16	0A1718	1	SCREW SET M8-1.25 X 8
17	10000003241	1	ST0R SKIRT ALTERNATOR SIDE XC
18	0H1779	8	SCREW HHFC M8-1.25 X 45
19	10000007112	1	ST03 FRAME ONE-PIECE XC6500
20	10000003285	1	ST03 BRACKET HANDLE

EXPLODED VIEW: EV XC6500 0068230

DRAWING #: 10000005845

GROUP EV

ITEM	PART#	QTY.	DESCRIPTION
21	0H1782	2	CAP NUT M8-1.25 BLACK ZINC
22	0L5584	1	SPRING PLUNGER M16 X 2
23	10000003284	1	ST03 BRACKET HANDLE
24	10000000732	2	SPACER SHOULDER 5/16 ID NYLON
25	10000000187	2	BOLT SHOULDER LOW PROFILE M6X1.0
26	0G3110	1	SCREW HHTT M6-1.0 X 20 ZINC
27	0A1658	1	WASHER LOCK SPECIAL 1/4"
28	0742600194	1	GRND WIRE PORT BRG CARR-FRAME
29	055414	1	LUG SLDLSS #2-#8 X 17/64 CU
30	067210B	1	DECAL GROUND
31	097400	1	CSA HIPOT DECAL
32	10000000729	1	ASSY C-PNL XC6500
33	10000003245	1	ST19 SKIRT CONTROL PANEL SIDE XC
34	0K3130	6	SCREW PPPH M5-0.8 X 16 BZC
35	10000004597	1	DECAL BRAND C-PNL XC6500
36	0K8672	1	AXLE 15.87 DIA X 684 CLR ZINC
37	10000003228	2	WHEEL 10" DIA SKID PATTERN
38	022247	2	WASHER FLAT 5/8 ZINC
39	0H3443	2	COTTER HAIRPIN 2.56 X .80
40	10000010375	2	FOOT ASSEMBLY XC
41	0E8388	1	NUT HEX FL WHIZ M6-1.0



www.discount-equipment.com

PARTS FINDER

**Search Website
by Part Number**



**Search Manual
Library For Parts
Manual & Lookup Part
Numbers – Purchase
or Request Quote**

Search Manuals

Enter your information to help us find the right parts manual for your machine.

* Brand:

* Model:

* Serial:

* Part Number:

SEARCH

**Can't Find Part or
Manual? Request Help
by Manufacturer,
Model & Description**

Parts Order Form

Please fill in the following information to help us find the right part for your machine.

Manufacturer:	<input type="text"/>
Model:	<input type="text"/>
Description:	<input type="text"/>
Part Number:	<input type="text"/>
Quantity:	<input type="text"/>
Notes:	<input type="text"/>

Submit

Discount-Equipment.com is your online resource for quality parts & equipment.

Florida: **561-964-4949** Outside Florida TOLL FREE: **877-690-3101**

Need parts?

Click on this link: <http://www.discount-equipment.com/category/5443-parts/> and choose one of the options to help get the right parts and equipment you are looking for. Please have the machine model and serial number available in order to help us get you the correct parts. If you don't find the part on the website or on one of the online manuals, please fill out the request form and one of our experienced staff members will get back to you with a quote for the right part that your machine needs.

We sell worldwide for the brands: Genie, Terex, JLG, MultiQuip, Mikasa, Essick, Whiteman, Mayco, Toro Stone, Diamond Products, Generac Magnum, Airman, Haulotte, Barreto, Power Blanket, Nifty Lift, Atlas Copco, Chicago Pneumatic, Allmand, Miller Curber, Skyjack, Lull, Skytrak, Tsurumi, Husquvarna Target, Stow, Wacker, Sakai, Mi-T-M, Sullair, Basic, Dynapac, MBW, Weber, Bartell, Bennar Newman, Haulotte, Ditch Runner, Menegotti, Morrison, Contec, Buddy, Crown, Edco, Wyco, Bomag, Laymor, EZ Trench, Bil-Jax, F.S. Curtis, Gehl Pavers, Heli, Honda, ICS/PowerGrit, IHI, Partner, Imer, Clipper, MMD, Koshin, Rice, CH&E, General Equipment, Amida, Coleman, NAC, Gradall, Square Shooter, Kent, Stanley, Tamco, Toku, Hatz, Kohler, Robin, Wisconsin, Northrock, Oztec, Toker TK, Rol-Air, APT, Wylie, Ingersoll Rand / Doosan, Innovatech, Con X, Ammann, Mecalac, Makinex, Smith Surface Prep, Small Line, Wanco, Yanmar